Office of the Municipal Committee Thanamandi

Property on offer Min. reserve price (in Rs)
Applicable taxes to be paid extra
by the successful bidder

Earnest money (EMD)

E- Auction of Lorry (Vehicle) Adda/ Entry
Fee/ Terminal Tax collection contract

3400000/- (Thirty Four Lacs) only) Rs1.50 lacs